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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Senior Night Morton vs RB— Wed Jan 25, 2023
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

1 Riverside Brookfield 3345 29.10 30.55 32.90

2 Morton

Senior Night Morton vs RB — Wed Jan 25, 2023
Varsity VAULT

1 Riverside Brookfield  Lia Christiansen 8.80
2 Morton Jadelynn Lopez 8.45
3 Riverside Brookfield ~ Alexa Cavaliere 8.40
4 Morton Izabella Ochoa 8.25
5 Riverside Brookfield  Annabel Krueger 8.15
6 Riverside Brookfield ~ Sarah Lindenberg 8.10
7T Morton Lebonnie Garcia 7.85
7T Riverside Brookfield Reese Phelan 7.85
9 Morton Victoria Lopez 7.75
10 Morton Norma Tapia 7.70

Senior Night Morton vs RB — Wed Jan 25, 2023
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

1 Riverside Brookfield ~ Sarah Lindenberg  8.10
2 Riverside Brookfield  Lia Christiansen 7.75
3 Riverside Brookfield  Annabel Krueger 7.40
4 Riverside Brookfield ~ Tanya Hertogs 7.30
5 Morton Izabella Ochoa 7.00
6  Riverside Brookfield Vivian Grusecki 6.65
7 | Morton Lebonnie Garcia 6.40
8 | Morton Jadelynn Lopez 5.80
9 Morton Victoria Lopez 5.15
10  Morton Michelle Tapia 3.90
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3230 22.00 2435 28.10

UB BB FX

126.00
106.75

Senior Night Morton vs RB — Wed Jan 25, 2023
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

1 Riverside Brookfield  Lia Christiansen 8.40
2 Riverside Brookfield =~ Reese Phelan 7.20
3 Riverside Brookfield ~ Annabel Krueger 7.00
4T Morton Jadelynn Lopez 6.50
4T Riverside Brookfield ~ Tanya Hertogs 6.50
6 Riverside Brookfield ~ Sarah Lindenberg 6.30
7 Morton Victoria Lopez 5.90
8T Morton Lebonnie Garcia 4.80
8T Morton Izabella Ochoa 4.80
10 Morton Michelle Tapia 2.70

Senior Night Morton vs RB — Wed Jan 25, 2023
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Riverside Brookfield  Lia Christiansen 9.25
2 Riverside Brookfield ~ Sarah Lindenberg  8.00
3 Riverside Brookfield  Kayla Janusz 7.90
4 Morton Jadelynn Lopez 7.85
5 Riverside Brookfield ~ Alexa Cavaliere 7.75
6  Riverside Brookfield Vivian Grusecki 7.65
7 Morton Izabella Ochoa 7.25
8T Morton Lebonnie Garcia 6.50
8T Morton Michelle Tapia 6.50
10 Morton Norma Tapia 4.90

Senior Night Morton vs RB — Wed Jan 25, 2023

Varsity ALL AROUND
1 Riverside Brookfield  Lia Christiansen 34.20
2 Riverside Brookfield  Sarah Lindenberg ~ 30.50
3 Morton Jadelynn Lopez 28.60
4 Morton Izabella Ochoa 27.30
5 Morton Lebonnie Garcia 25.55
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Senior Night Morton vs RB— Wed Jan 25, 2023
JVTEAM TOTALS

2 Morton

27.05

Senior Night Morton vs RB — Wed Jan 25, 2023

1T  Riverside Brookfield

1T  Riverside Brookfield

3  Morton

4T  Riverside Brookfield

4T  Riverside Brookfield

6  Riverside Brookfield

7  Morton

8  Morton

9  Morton

JVVAULT

Natalia Maruska
Claudia Tello
Evelene Cerda
Simone Arazy
Tali Schultz
Queniya Booker
Isaabella Sotelo
Alexia Perez
Naomi Ponce

7.45
7.45
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.00
6.75
6.70
6.30

Senior Night Morton vs RB — Wed Jan 25, 2023
JV BALANCE BEAM

1T  Riverside Brookfield
1T  Riverside Brookfield
3T Morton
3T Riverside Brookfield
5 Riverside Brookfield
6  Morton
7  Morton
8  Morton

9  Morton

Simone Arazy
Natalia Maruska
Evelene Cerda
Claudia Tello
Tali Schultz
Alexia Perez
Isaabella Sotelo
Naomi Ponce
Hannah Pineda

5.90
5.90
5.40
5.40
5.20
4.70
4.00
3.50
3.00
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UB

12.10

BB FX

Riverside Brookfield 29.30 22.10 2240 27.00

17.60 20.80

100.80
77.55

Senior Night Morton vs RB — Wed Jan 25, 2023
JV UNEVEN BARS

Riverside Brookfield

Riverside Brookfield

Riverside Brookfield

Riverside Brookfield

Morton

Riverside Brookfield

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Bella Cruz

Tali Schultz

Ava Connerty
Simone Arazy
Evelene Cerda
Queniya Booker
Alexia Perez
Isaabella Sotelo

Denisse Esquivel

Leslie Boyzo

6.40
5.70
5.30
4.70
4.30
4.10
3.00
2.60
2.20
2.00

Senior Night Morton vs RB — Wed Jan 25, 2023
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Riverside Brookfield

Riverside Brookfield

Riverside Brookfield

Riverside Brookfield

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Morton

Senior Night Morton vs RB — Wed Jan 25, 2023

JV ALL AROUND
1 Riverside Brookfield  Tali Schultz 24.75
2 Riverside Brookfield  Simone Arazy 24.40
3 Morton Evelene Cerda 23.20
4 Morton Alexia Perez 18.20
5 Morton Isaabella Sotelo 18.05

Claudia Tello
Tali Schultz
Simone Arazy
Queniya Booker
Evelene Cerda
Naomi Ponce
Isaabella Sotelo

Jocelyn Cervantes

Alexia Perez

7.20
6.65
6.60
6.55
6.20
5.30
4.70
4.60
3.80
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Senior Night Morton vs RB— Wed Jan 25, 2023
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

\ uB BB FX

Morton

1 Riverside Brookfield 1235 820 790 1320 41.65

Senior Night Morton vs RB — Wed Jan 25, 2023 Senior Night Morton vs RB — Wed Jan 25, 2023
Frosh/Soph VAULT Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

1 Riverside Brookfield Heaven Perry 6.20 1 Riverside Brookfield Natalie Murray 3.80
2 Riverside Brookfield ~ Francesca Salvino 6.15 2 Riverside Brookfield ~ Heaven Perry 2.30

3 Riverside Brookfield ~ Francesca Salvino 210
Senior Night Morton vs RB — Wed Jan 25, 2023 Senior Night Morton vs RB — Wed Jan 25, 2023

Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Riverside Brookfield Heaven Perry 4.20 1 Riverside Brookfield Natalie Murray 5.10
2 Riverside Brookfield  Francesca Salvino 3.70 2 Riverside Brookfield  Francesca Salvino 4.10

3 Riverside Brookfield ~ Heaven Perry 4.00

Senior Night Morton vs RB — Wed Jan 25, 2023
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

1 Riverside Brookfield ~ Heaven Perry 16.70
2 Riverside Brookfield ~ Francesca Salvino 16.05



